
男子200m１次予選

タイムレース

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 記録 風 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 着順

1 313 山田　真大(3) ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 皇學館高 22.59 -0.8 19 3 1

2 312 長谷川　魁里(3) ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｶｲﾘ 皇學館高 22.74 -2.0 2 4 1

2 726 御村　征也(3) ﾐﾑﾗ ｾｲﾔ 伊勢工高 22.74 -1.2 20 6 1

4 1622 ヘルモソ　彰真アレフ(3) ﾍﾙﾓｿ ｼｮｳﾏｱﾚﾌ 四日市工高 22.85 -1.4 8 4 1

5 861 土井根　慶(1) ﾄﾞｲﾈ ｹｲ 宇治山田商高 22.92 -1.6 4 4 1

6 1614 大江　優月(3) ｵｵｴ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 四日市工高 22.96 -1.8 18 7 1

7 6499 加藤　烈(3) 岐協大 22.97 -1.4 5 7 1

8 1637 太田　伊織(2) ｵｵﾀ ｲｵﾘ 四日市工高 22.99 -1.8 17 5 1

9 1205 芝田　遼介(2) ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 桑名高 23.02 -1.6 4 5 2

10 1396 中垣内　稜央(2) ﾅｶｶﾞｲﾄ ﾘｮｳ 津西高 23.03 -1.6 4 2 3

11 1890 中野　秀太(3) ﾅｶﾉ ｼｭｳﾀ 三重高 23.04 -2.6 11 3 1

12 349 古川　柊依(2) ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾄｳｲ 皇學館高 23.07 -2.4 10 3 1

13 6337 古尾　洸介(2) ﾌﾙｵ ｺｳｽｹ 皇學館大 23.15 -0.7 16 9 1

14 727 西山　哲矢(1) ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾃﾂﾔ 伊勢工高 23.23 -0.7 16 3 2

14 1665 林　航己(3) ﾊﾔｼ ｺｳｷ 四日市工高 23.23 -0.7 *TK 16 7 3

16 6422 豊住　篤哉(5) ﾄﾖｽﾞﾐ ｱﾂﾔ 近大高専 23.30 -1.5 15 3 1

17 507 水谷　玲仁(2) ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾚｲｼﾞ 高田高 23.31 -1.2 20 2 2

18 888 谷田部　智貴(3) ﾔﾀﾍﾞ ﾄﾓｷ いなべ総合高 23.35 -1.4 5 9 2

18 1122 杉﨑　悠大(2) ｽｷﾞｻｷ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 神戸高 23.35 -2.4 7 4 1

18 777 橘　和哉(3) ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｶｽﾞﾔ 伊勢高 23.35 -1.5 15 2 2

21 682 坂本　乃也(3) ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾔ 伊勢工高 23.36 -1.3 9 6 1

22 5576 山口　史人 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾌﾐﾄ シンフォニア 23.37 -1.5 15 8 3

23 177 山本　雄大(2) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 伊勢学園高 23.40 -1.4 5 8 3

23 388 山際　匠(1) ﾔﾏｷﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾐ 皇學館高 23.40 -1.3 9 7 2

25 157 越川　陽向(3) ｺｼｶﾜ ﾋﾅﾀ 伊勢学園高 23.41 -2.4 12 7 1

26 692 池山　紘哉(2) ｲｹﾔﾏ ﾋﾛﾔ 伊勢工高 23.43 -1.6 4 8 4

27 429 梅本　宜広(3) ｳﾒﾓﾄ ﾖｼﾋﾛ 近大高専 23.45 -2.3 13 6 1

27 6468 大泉　竣太郎(3) ｵｵｲｽﾞﾐ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ 愛学大 23.45 -1.7 22 5 1

29 563 和田　醒弥(1) ﾜﾀﾞ ｾｲﾔ 鈴鹿高 23.46 -2.3 14 9 1

30 700 前田　唯斗(2) ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｲﾄ 伊勢工高 23.47 -1.5 3 9 1

31 1858 池野　海翔(3) ｲｹﾉ ｶｲﾄ 三重高 23.49 -2.4 12 2 2

32 1623 宮内　駿(3) ﾐﾔｳﾁ ｼｭﾝ 四日市工高 23.52 -1.8 23 9 1

33 1178 江上　貴紀(2) ｴｶﾞﾐ ﾀｶﾉﾘ 桑名高 23.54 -1.5 3 6 2

33 1288 片山　敬汰(2) ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｹｲﾀ 志摩高 23.54 -2.3 14 5 2

35 828 岡田　祥伍(2) ｵｶﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 宇治山田商高 23.59 -2.3 14 7 3

36 1661 新家　鋭晟(1) ｼﾝﾔ ﾀｲｾｲ 四日市工高 23.60 -0.8 19 2 2

37 1180 矢野　恭太郎(2) ﾔﾉ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ 桑名高 23.63 -1.8 18 8 2

37 393 西田　匠(1) ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ 皇學館高 23.63 -1.8 23 7 2

39 515 木村　颯翔(2) ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ 高田高 23.65 -0.8 19 4 3

40 864 山本　悠生(1) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳ 宇治山田商高 23.67 -2.7 1 2 1

41 5668 桝田　啓一郎(4) ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｹｲｲﾁﾛｳ 鈴鹿高専 23.70 -2.4 12 6 3

42 5570 小池　龍緯 ｺｲｹ ﾘｭｳｲ シンフォニア 23.75 -2.1 6 9 1

43 958 鈴木　佑太朗(1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 稲生高 23.76 -0.7 16 5 4

43 5920 前田　裕太 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ TRIBE 23.76 -2.1 21 7 1

45 242 三浦　吏陸(3) ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｸ 上野高 23.77 -0.8 19 9 4

46 1116 久保　夏稀(2) ｸﾎﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 神戸高 23.83 -2.6 11 9 2

46 161 植田　智也(3) ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ 伊勢学園高 23.83 -1.7 22 8 2

48 1861 山邉　悠斗(2) ﾔﾏﾍﾞ ﾕｳﾄ 三重高 23.86 -1.5 15 9 4

49 1649 山根　稜平(1) ﾔﾏﾈ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ 四日市工高 23.90 -1.6 4 3 5

49 642 多田　悠人(4) ﾀﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ 近大高専 23.90 -1.4 8 2 2
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49 856 奥村　宗太(1) ｵｸﾑﾗ ｿｳﾀ 宇治山田商高 23.90 -2.4 10 2 2

52 6451 藏辻　賢(4) ｸﾗﾂｼﾞ ｹﾝ 中部大 23.91 -2.6 11 4 3

53 461 藤澤　祥悟(2) ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 桑名工高 23.92 -1.8 18 4 3

54 175 中山　颯重(2) ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｿｳｴ 伊勢学園高 23.93 -2.7 1 3 2

55 1645 松浦　陸(1) ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾘｸ 四日市工高 23.96 -2.1 6 5 2

56 387 馬塲　優臣(1) ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾕｳｼﾝ 皇學館高 23.97 -2.3 13 3 2

56 1417 山下　大翔(2) ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾀﾞｲﾄ 津西高 23.97 -2.1 21 4 2

58 1748 中田　翔己(1) ﾅｶﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｷ 四日市西高 24.02 -1.5 15 7 5

59 1127 井上　朝日(2) ｲﾉｳｴ ｱｻﾋ 神戸高 24.05 -1.8 18 9 4

60 1823 堀田　壱星(3) ﾎｯﾀ ｲｯｾｲ 四日市南高 24.07 -1.4 8 5 3

61 1869 上山　竜輝(2) ｳｴﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳｷ 三重高 24.14 -2.1 6 2 3

61 547 中村　快翔(2) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ 鈴鹿高 24.14 -2.4 10 5 3

61 5065 伊藤　進一郎 ｲﾄｳ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ 四日市TFC 24.14 -1.5 15 4 6

64 448 田中　大馳(1) ﾀﾅｶ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 近大高専 24.18 -1.6 4 6 6

64 550 紺野　将伍(2) ｺﾝﾉ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 鈴鹿高 24.18 -0.8 19 5 5

66 379 竹内　楓兼(1) ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾌｳｶﾞ 皇學館高 24.19 -2.4 12 4 4

67 1877 長山　子龍(1) ﾅｶﾞﾔﾏ ｼﾘｭｳ 三重高 24.20 -1.2 20 4 3

68 914 石原　愛翔(1) ｲｼﾊﾗ ｱｲﾄ いなべ総合高 24.23 -1.5 3 4 3

69 173 和田　翔太(2) ﾜﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 伊勢学園高 24.24 -2.3 14 4 4

69 1652 東　蓮(1) ﾋｶﾞｼ ﾚﾝ 四日市工高 24.24 -1.2 20 9 4

71 1879 藤原　光汰(1) ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｺｳﾀ 三重高 24.25 -2.4 7 6 2

72 696 川口　英二(2) ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｴｲｼﾞ 伊勢工高 24.27 -2.0 2 9 2

73 533 林　亮汰(1) ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ 高田高 24.30 -1.4 5 5 4

74 678 楠　凜太郎(3) ｸｽ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 伊勢工高 24.35 -2.7 1 7 3

75 215 中村　祐貴(2) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ 上野高 24.37 -1.7 22 9 3

76 1837 山下　哲誠(2) ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾃｯｾｲ 四日市四郷高 24.40 -1.8 23 5 3

77 1895 久保　勇人(3) ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳﾄ 三重高 24.43 -1.3 9 3 3

78 5102 新貝　裕也 ｼﾝｶﾞｲ ﾕｳﾔ デンソー大安 24.48 -1.8 23 4 4

79 562 青谷　拓実(1) ｱｵﾀﾆ ﾀｸﾐ 鈴鹿高 24.49 -1.8 18 6 5

80 1576 水井　康輝(2) ﾐｽﾞｲ ｺｳｷ 松阪商高 24.55 -1.8 17 4 2

80 867 北村　海澄(1) ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ 宇治山田商高 24.55 -2.1 21 2 3

82 1000 西村　亘葵(2) ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｺｳｷ 宇治山田高 24.57 -2.7 1 9 4

83 1650 近藤　遼空(1) ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾊﾙｸ 四日市工高 24.60 -2.3 14 6 5

84 1139 小林　慶也(2) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｹｲﾔ 神戸高 24.62 -2.4 12 8 5

85 1631 寺尾　大輝(2) ﾃﾗｵ ﾀｲｷ 四日市工高 24.66 -1.5 15 5 7

86 566 加藤　光(1) ｶﾄｳ ﾋｶﾙ 鈴鹿高 24.68 -2.0 2 5 3

87 843 米満　陽人(2) ﾖﾈﾐﾂ ﾊﾙﾄ 宇治山田商高 24.75 -1.8 23 2 5

88 1668 小林　夢永大(2) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾑｴﾀ 四日市工高 24.80 -2.1 21 3 4

89 1429 井山　陽太(3) ｲﾔﾏ ﾖｳﾀ 津東高 24.84 -1.8 17 9 3

90 1839 生川　奏斗(1) ﾅﾙｶﾜ ｶﾅﾄ 四日市四郷高 24.88 -1.4 8 9 4

90 1820 桑原　玄樹(3) ｸﾜﾊﾗ ｹﾞﾝｷ 四日市南高 24.88 -2.1 21 6 5

92 1799 長谷川　真大(3) ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾋﾛ 四日市南高 24.89 -2.0 2 8 4

93 1875 矢尾　幸樹(1) ﾔｵ ｺｳｷ 三重高 24.92 -2.7 1 8 5

93 1902 山本　健太郎(1) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 三重高 24.92 -2.4 10 6 4

95 1208 菅野　善太(2) ｶﾝﾉ ｾﾞﾝﾀ 桑名高 24.95 -1.4 8 3 5

96 1808 髙田　悠真(2) ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ 四日市南高 24.97 -2.1 6 4 4

97 296 来馬　光希(1) ｸﾙﾏ ｺｳｷ 海星高 24.98 -1.7 22 7 4

98 404 伊藤　琉星(2) ｲﾄｳ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 鈴鹿中等 25.01 -2.1 21 5 6

99 1443 伊藤　奏都(1) ｲﾄｳ ｿｳﾄ 津東高 25.21 -2.3 13 5 3

100 1880 内田　櫂麻(1) ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾄｳﾏ 三重高 25.34 -2.0 2 6 5

ここまでが1次予選通過
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101 579 中西　康眞(1) ﾅｶﾆｼ ｺｳﾏ 鈴鹿高 25.40 -1.2 20 7 5

102 1666 田木　怜聖(2) ﾀｷﾞ ﾚｲﾏ 四日市工高 25.41 -1.5 3 8 4

102 1638 櫻井　陽斗(2) ｻｸﾗｲ ﾊﾙﾄ 四日市工高 25.41 -1.3 9 5 4

104 1819 川北　柊太(3) ｶﾜｷﾀ ｼｭｳﾀ 四日市南高 25.46 -1.2 20 5 6

105 1840 市川　凌久也(1) ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾘｸﾔ 四日市四郷高 25.48 -0.7 16 2 5

106 1187 前橋　一輝(1) ﾏｴﾊﾞｼ ｲﾂｷ 桑名高 25.54 -2.6 11 5 4

107 1456 舟橋　希海(2) ﾌﾅﾊｼ ﾉｱ 津東高 25.58 -1.8 23 6 6

108 1846 谷川　宙大(1) ﾀﾆｶﾜ ﾋﾛﾄ 四日市四郷高 25.59 -2.3 13 7 4

109 629 増田　誠也(2) ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ 名張青峰高 25.72 -2.4 7 7 3

110 1083 諸岡　成(2) ﾓﾛｵｶ ｱｷﾗ 川越高 25.79 -1.5 15 6 8

111 1445 前田　大幸(1) ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 津東高 25.84 -2.1 21 8 7

112 408 森ノ木　蓮(2) ﾓﾘﾉｷ ﾚﾝ 鈴鹿中等 25.89 -1.8 18 3 6

113 1135 赤倉　元心(1) ｱｶｸﾗ ﾕｷﾓﾄ 神戸高 26.03 -1.8 23 3 7

114 1179 髙原　悠(2) ﾀｶﾊﾗ ﾕｳ 桑名高 26.04 -2.4 10 8 5

115 1660 原　柊翔(1) ﾊﾗ ｼｭｳﾄ 四日市工高 26.12 -2.0 2 3 6

116 1817 髙﨑　颯太(3) ﾀｶｻｷ ｿｳﾀ 四日市南高 26.26 -2.6 11 6 5

117 414 西飯　健太(2) ﾆｼｲｲ ｹﾝﾀ 鈴鹿中等 26.31 -2.4 7 8 4

118 561 森　開音(1) ﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ 鈴鹿高 26.32 -1.5 3 3 5

119 5703 服部　陽平 ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾖｳﾍｲ 三重マスターズ 26.34 -2.3 13 2 5

120 520 田中　大斗(1) ﾀﾅｶ ﾀﾞｲﾄ 高田高 26.41 -2.4 7 3 5

121 409 中野　智紀(1) ﾅｶﾉ ﾄﾓｷ 鈴鹿中等 26.48 -2.4 10 4 6

122 1189 水野　芳宣(1) ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾖｼﾉﾌﾞ 桑名高 26.51 -1.8 17 3 4

123 1857 雨宮　知輝(3) ｱﾒﾐﾔ ﾄﾓｷ 三重高 26.53 -0.7 16 4 6

124 582 渡邉　秀平(1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｭｳﾍｲ 鈴鹿高 26.55 -2.1 6 7 5

125 1852 稲垣　陽斗(1) ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾄ 四日市四郷高 26.68 -1.8 17 6 5

126 412 佐藤　颯太(2) ｻﾄｳ ｿｳﾀ 鈴鹿中等 26.87 -1.2 20 3 7

127 1845 水越　慎吾(1) ﾐｽﾞｺｼ ｼﾝｺﾞ 四日市四郷高 26.93 -2.6 11 2 6

128 637 西本　桜太郎(1) ﾆｼﾓﾄ ｵｳﾀﾛｳ 名張青峰高 27.25 -2.6 11 7 7

129 1654 杉谷　泰成(1) ｽｷﾞﾀﾆ ﾀｲｾｲ 四日市工高 27.27 -2.7 1 4 6

130 1128 山川　雄大(1) ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾕｳﾀ 神戸高 27.28 -1.4 5 6 5

131 5217 平野　昭仁 ﾋﾗﾉ ｱｷﾋﾄ 米鈴AC 27.52 -2.0 2 2 7

132 1854 寺谷　優樹(1) ﾃﾗﾀﾆ ﾕｳｷ 四日市四郷高 27.98 -2.1 21 9 8

133 630 林口　京平(1) ﾊﾔｼｸﾞﾁ ｷｮｳﾍｲ 名張青峰高 28.43 -1.8 17 8 6

134 245 上野　輝石(3) ｳｴﾉ ｷｾｷ 上野高 28.67 -2.7 1 6 7

135 1851 島袋　海良(1) ｼﾏﾌﾞｸﾛ ｶｲﾗ 四日市四郷高 28.93 -2.4 12 3 6

136 1853 松井　慎(1) ﾏﾂｲ ﾏｺﾄ 四日市四郷高 29.78 -2.4 7 2 6

5571 西山　竜二 ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳｼﾞ シンフォニア DNS 1 5

1731 福山　隼風(3) ﾌｸﾔﾏ ﾊﾔﾃ 四中工高 DNS 2 7

741 早川　諒(3) ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾘｮｳ 伊勢高 DNS 3 2

1526 井上　朔乃介(2) ｲﾉｳｴ ｻｸﾉｽｹ 松阪高 DNS 3 5

1716 川端　宏輔(2) ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｺｳｽｹ 四中工高 DNS 3 7

1796 山口　凌央(3) ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳ 四日市南高 DNS 4 7

901 濱口　愛翔(2) ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾅﾄ いなべ総合高 DNS 4 9

1542 三宅　風徹(1) ﾐﾔｹ ｶｾﾞｱｷ 松阪高 DNS 5 2

6098 森田　亨 ﾓﾘﾀ ﾄｵﾙ 三重マスターズ DNS 5 3

1174 杉本　治環(2) ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾜ 桑名高 DNS 5 4

1539 田邉　俊博(2) ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾄｼﾋﾛ 松阪高 DNS 6 3

672 山岡　遥人(3) ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾊﾙﾄ 伊勢工高 DNS 6 6

1717 河野　留依(1) ｶﾜﾉ ﾙｲ 四中工高 DNS 6 8

1282 成尾　柊人(3) ﾅﾙｵ ｼｭｳﾄ 志摩高 DNS 7 5

凡例  DNS:欠場 *TK:着差あり



男子200m１次予選

タイムレース

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 記録 風 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 着順

1617 吉山　幸汰(3) ﾖｼﾔﾏ ｺｳﾀ 四日市工高 DNS 7 9

813 髙瀬　大弥(3) ﾀｶｾ ﾀﾞｲﾔ 宇治山田商高 DNS 8 6

6130 出口　貴大 ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 三重マスターズ DNS 8 7

5100 伊藤　拓一郎 ｲﾄｳ ﾀｸｲﾁﾛｳ デンソー大安 DNS 8 8

5568 北村　明彦 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｱｷﾋｺ シンフォニア DNS 9 2

1729 米倉　慶祐(2) ﾖﾈｸﾗ ｹｲﾕｳ 四中工高 DNS 9 4

6360 高橋　隆晟(3) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 中京大 DNS 9 8

1444 村田　侑斗(1) ﾑﾗﾀ ﾕｳﾄ 津東高 DNS 9 9

1121 安部　創(2) ｱﾍﾞ ｿｳ 神戸高 DNS 10 7

1411 藤巻　拓真(1) ﾌｼﾞﾏｷ ﾀｸﾏ 津西高 DNS 10 9

1647 松永　陸(1) ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾘｸ 四日市工高 DNS 11 8

1535 森山　颯太(2) ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ｿｳﾀ 松阪高 DNS 12 5

1667 倭　直太朗(2) ﾔﾏﾄ ﾅｵﾀﾛｳ 四日市工高 DNS 12 9

1892 谷口　僚(2) ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾂｶｻ 三重高 DNS 13 4

491 森　裕真(3) ﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾏ 高田高 DNS 13 8

1664 落合　航士(3) ｵﾁｱｲ ｺｳｼ 四日市工高 DNS 13 9

449 伊藤　颯大(1) ｲﾄｳ ｿｳﾀ 近大高専 DNS 14 2

1114 渡辺　悠斗(2) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｳﾄ 神戸高 DNS 14 3

406 香月　空良(2) ｶﾂﾞｷ ｿﾗ 鈴鹿中等 DNS 14 8

1544 森川　愛道(1) ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｱｲﾄﾞｳ 松阪高 DNS 16 6

1188 水谷　杜泉(1) ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾄｲ 桑名高 DNS 16 8

1545 福西　知哉(1) ﾌｸﾆｼ ﾄﾓﾔ 松阪高 DNS 17 2

437 岳野　迪也(2) ﾀｹﾉ ﾐﾁﾔ 近大高専 DNS 17 7

5518 米川　佳孝 ﾕﾈｶﾜ ﾖｼﾀｶ 三重マスターズ DNS 18 2

1715 堀田　滉生(3) ﾎｯﾀ ｺｳｷ 四中工高 DNS 18 5

5727 加藤　大介 ｶﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 三重陸協 DNS 19 6

1855 松前　楽(3) ﾏﾂﾏｴ ｶﾞｸ 三重高 DNS 19 7

1442 藪内　彰人(2) ﾔﾌﾞｳﾁ ｱｷﾄ 津東高 DNS 19 8

1718 井山　幹大(1) ｲﾔﾏ ｶﾝﾀﾞｲ 四中工高 DNS 20 8

1836 中溝　裕貴(2) ﾅｶﾐｿﾞ ﾕｳｷ 四日市四郷高 DNS 22 2

1714 佐伯　拓海(3) ｻｴｷ ﾀｸﾐ 四中工高 DNS 22 3

1284 濱口　楓介(3) ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾌｳｽｹ 志摩高 DNS 22 4

1184 堀田　健心(1) ﾎｯﾀ ｹﾝｼﾝ 桑名高 DNS 22 6

1204 加藤　圭将(2) ｶﾄｳ ｹｲｽｹ 桑名高 DNS 23 8

凡例  DNS:欠場 *TK:着差あり



男子200m１次予選

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　23組

1組 (風:-2.7) 2組 (風:-2.0)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 2 864 山本　悠生(1) 宇治山田商高 23.67 1 4 312 長谷川　魁里(3) 皇學館高 22.74
2 3 175 中山　颯重(2) 伊勢学園高 23.93 2 9 696 川口　英二(2) 伊勢工高 24.27
3 7 678 楠　凜太郎(3) 伊勢工高 24.35 3 5 566 加藤　光(1) 鈴鹿高 24.68
4 9 1000 西村　亘葵(2) 宇治山田高 24.57 4 8 1799 長谷川　真大(3) 四日市南高 24.89
5 8 1875 矢尾　幸樹(1) 三重高 24.92 5 6 1880 内田　櫂麻(1) 三重高 25.34
6 4 1654 杉谷　泰成(1) 四日市工高 27.27 6 3 1660 原　柊翔(1) 四日市工高 26.12
7 6 245 上野　輝石(3) 上野高 28.67 7 2 5217 平野　昭仁 米鈴AC 27.52

5 5571 西山　竜二 シンフォニア DNS 7 1731 福山　隼風(3) 四中工高 DNS

3組 (風:-1.5) 4組 (風:-1.6)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 9 700 前田　唯斗(2) 伊勢工高 23.47 1 4 861 土井根　慶(1) 宇治山田商高 22.92
2 6 1178 江上　貴紀(2) 桑名高 23.54 2 5 1205 芝田　遼介(2) 桑名高 23.02
3 4 914 石原　愛翔(1) いなべ総合高 24.23 3 2 1396 中垣内　稜央(2) 津西高 23.03
4 8 1666 田木　怜聖(2) 四日市工高 25.41 4 8 692 池山　紘哉(2) 伊勢工高 23.43
5 3 561 森　開音(1) 鈴鹿高 26.32 5 3 1649 山根　稜平(1) 四日市工高 23.90

2 741 早川　諒(3) 伊勢高 DNS 6 6 448 田中　大馳(1) 近大高専 24.18
5 1526 井上　朔乃介(2) 松阪高 DNS 7 1796 山口　凌央(3) 四日市南高 DNS
7 1716 川端　宏輔(2) 四中工高 DNS 9 901 濱口　愛翔(2) いなべ総合高 DNS

5組 (風:-1.4) 6組 (風:-2.1)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 7 6499 加藤　烈(3) 岐協大 22.97 1 9 5570 小池　龍緯 シンフォニア 23.75
2 9 888 谷田部　智貴(3) いなべ総合高 23.35 2 5 1645 松浦　陸(1) 四日市工高 23.96
3 8 177 山本　雄大(2) 伊勢学園高 23.40 3 2 1869 上山　竜輝(2) 三重高 24.14
4 5 533 林　亮汰(1) 高田高 24.30 4 4 1808 髙田　悠真(2) 四日市南高 24.97
5 6 1128 山川　雄大(1) 神戸高 27.28 5 7 582 渡邉　秀平(1) 鈴鹿高 26.55

2 1542 三宅　風徹(1) 松阪高 DNS 3 1539 田邉　俊博(2) 松阪高 DNS
3 6098 森田　亨 三重マスターズ DNS 6 672 山岡　遥人(3) 伊勢工高 DNS
4 1174 杉本　治環(2) 桑名高 DNS 8 1717 河野　留依(1) 四中工高 DNS

7組 (風:-2.4) 8組 (風:-1.4)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 4 1122 杉﨑　悠大(2) 神戸高 23.35 1 4 1622 ヘルモソ　彰真アレフ(3) 四日市工高 22.85
2 6 1879 藤原　光汰(1) 三重高 24.25 2 2 642 多田　悠人(4) 近大高専 23.90
3 7 629 増田　誠也(2) 名張青峰高 25.72 3 5 1823 堀田　壱星(3) 四日市南高 24.07
4 8 414 西飯　健太(2) 鈴鹿中等 26.31 4 9 1839 生川　奏斗(1) 四日市四郷高 24.88
5 3 520 田中　大斗(1) 高田高 26.41 5 3 1208 菅野　善太(2) 桑名高 24.95
6 2 1853 松井　慎(1) 四日市四郷高 29.78 6 813 髙瀬　大弥(3) 宇治山田商高 DNS

5 1282 成尾　柊人(3) 志摩高 DNS 7 6130 出口　貴大 三重マスターズ DNS
9 1617 吉山　幸汰(3) 四日市工高 DNS 8 5100 伊藤　拓一郎 デンソー大安 DNS

9組 (風:-1.3) 10組 (風:-2.4)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 6 682 坂本　乃也(3) 伊勢工高 23.36 1 3 349 古川　柊依(2) 皇學館高 23.07
2 7 388 山際　匠(1) 皇學館高 23.40 2 2 856 奥村　宗太(1) 宇治山田商高 23.90
3 3 1895 久保　勇人(3) 三重高 24.43 3 5 547 中村　快翔(2) 鈴鹿高 24.14
4 5 1638 櫻井　陽斗(2) 四日市工高 25.41 4 6 1902 山本　健太郎(1) 三重高 24.92

2 5568 北村　明彦 シンフォニア DNS 5 8 1179 髙原　悠(2) 桑名高 26.04
4 1729 米倉　慶祐(2) 四中工高 DNS 6 4 409 中野　智紀(1) 鈴鹿中等 26.48
8 6360 高橋　隆晟(3) 中京大 DNS 7 1121 安部　創(2) 神戸高 DNS
9 1444 村田　侑斗(1) 津東高 DNS 9 1411 藤巻　拓真(1) 津西高 DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場 *TK:着差あり



男子200m１次予選

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　23組

11組 (風:-2.6) 12組 (風:-2.4)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 3 1890 中野　秀太(3) 三重高 23.04 1 7 157 越川　陽向(3) 伊勢学園高 23.41
2 9 1116 久保　夏稀(2) 神戸高 23.83 2 2 1858 池野　海翔(3) 三重高 23.49
3 4 6451 藏辻　賢(4) 中部大 23.91 3 6 5668 桝田　啓一郎(4) 鈴鹿高専 23.70
4 5 1187 前橋　一輝(1) 桑名高 25.54 4 4 379 竹内　楓兼(1) 皇學館高 24.19
5 6 1817 髙﨑　颯太(3) 四日市南高 26.26 5 8 1139 小林　慶也(2) 神戸高 24.62
6 2 1845 水越　慎吾(1) 四日市四郷高 26.93 6 3 1851 島袋　海良(1) 四日市四郷高 28.93
7 7 637 西本　桜太郎(1) 名張青峰高 27.25 5 1535 森山　颯太(2) 松阪高 DNS

8 1647 松永　陸(1) 四日市工高 DNS 9 1667 倭　直太朗(2) 四日市工高 DNS

13組 (風:-2.3) 14組 (風:-2.3)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 6 429 梅本　宜広(3) 近大高専 23.45 1 9 563 和田　醒弥(1) 鈴鹿高 23.46
2 3 387 馬塲　優臣(1) 皇學館高 23.97 2 5 1288 片山　敬汰(2) 志摩高 23.54
3 5 1443 伊藤　奏都(1) 津東高 25.21 3 7 828 岡田　祥伍(2) 宇治山田商高 23.59
4 7 1846 谷川　宙大(1) 四日市四郷高 25.59 4 4 173 和田　翔太(2) 伊勢学園高 24.24
5 2 5703 服部　陽平 三重マスターズ 26.34 5 6 1650 近藤　遼空(1) 四日市工高 24.60

4 1892 谷口　僚(2) 三重高 DNS 2 449 伊藤　颯大(1) 近大高専 DNS
8 491 森　裕真(3) 高田高 DNS 3 1114 渡辺　悠斗(2) 神戸高 DNS
9 1664 落合　航士(3) 四日市工高 DNS 8 406 香月　空良(2) 鈴鹿中等 DNS

15組 (風:-1.5) 16組 (風:-0.7)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 3 6422 豊住　篤哉(5) 近大高専 23.30 1 9 6337 古尾　洸介(2) 皇學館大 23.15
2 2 777 橘　和哉(3) 伊勢高 23.35 2 3 727 西山　哲矢(1) 伊勢工高 23.23
3 8 5576 山口　史人 シンフォニア 23.37 3 7 1665 林　航己(3) 四日市工高 23.23 *TK
4 9 1861 山邉　悠斗(2) 三重高 23.86 4 5 958 鈴木　佑太朗(1) 稲生高 23.76
5 7 1748 中田　翔己(1) 四日市西高 24.02 5 2 1840 市川　凌久也(1) 四日市四郷高 25.48
6 4 5065 伊藤　進一郎 四日市TFC 24.14 6 4 1857 雨宮　知輝(3) 三重高 26.53
7 5 1631 寺尾　大輝(2) 四日市工高 24.66 6 1544 森川　愛道(1) 松阪高 DNS
8 6 1083 諸岡　成(2) 川越高 25.79 8 1188 水谷　杜泉(1) 桑名高 DNS

17組 (風:-1.8) 18組 (風:-1.8)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 5 1637 太田　伊織(2) 四日市工高 22.99 1 7 1614 大江　優月(3) 四日市工高 22.96
2 4 1576 水井　康輝(2) 松阪商高 24.55 2 8 1180 矢野　恭太郎(2) 桑名高 23.63
3 9 1429 井山　陽太(3) 津東高 24.84 3 4 461 藤澤　祥悟(2) 桑名工高 23.92
4 3 1189 水野　芳宣(1) 桑名高 26.51 4 9 1127 井上　朝日(2) 神戸高 24.05
5 6 1852 稲垣　陽斗(1) 四日市四郷高 26.68 5 6 562 青谷　拓実(1) 鈴鹿高 24.49
6 8 630 林口　京平(1) 名張青峰高 28.43 6 3 408 森ノ木　蓮(2) 鈴鹿中等 25.89

2 1545 福西　知哉(1) 松阪高 DNS 2 5518 米川　佳孝 三重マスターズ DNS
7 437 岳野　迪也(2) 近大高専 DNS 5 1715 堀田　滉生(3) 四中工高 DNS

19組 (風:-0.8) 20組 (風:-1.2)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 3 313 山田　真大(3) 皇學館高 22.59 1 6 726 御村　征也(3) 伊勢工高 22.74
2 2 1661 新家　鋭晟(1) 四日市工高 23.60 2 2 507 水谷　玲仁(2) 高田高 23.31
3 4 515 木村　颯翔(2) 高田高 23.65 3 4 1877 長山　子龍(1) 三重高 24.20
4 9 242 三浦　吏陸(3) 上野高 23.77 4 9 1652 東　蓮(1) 四日市工高 24.24
5 5 550 紺野　将伍(2) 鈴鹿高 24.18 5 7 579 中西　康眞(1) 鈴鹿高 25.40

6 5727 加藤　大介 三重陸協 DNS 6 5 1819 川北　柊太(3) 四日市南高 25.46
7 1855 松前　楽(3) 三重高 DNS 7 3 412 佐藤　颯太(2) 鈴鹿中等 26.87
8 1442 藪内　彰人(2) 津東高 DNS 8 1718 井山　幹大(1) 四中工高 DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場 *TK:着差あり



男子200m１次予選

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　23組

21組 (風:-2.1) 22組 (風:-1.7)

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 7 5920 前田　裕太 TRIBE 23.76 1 5 6468 大泉　竣太郎(3) 愛学大 23.45
2 4 1417 山下　大翔(2) 津西高 23.97 2 8 161 植田　智也(3) 伊勢学園高 23.83
3 2 867 北村　海澄(1) 宇治山田商高 24.55 3 9 215 中村　祐貴(2) 上野高 24.37
4 3 1668 小林　夢永大(2) 四日市工高 24.80 4 7 296 来馬　光希(1) 海星高 24.98
5 6 1820 桑原　玄樹(3) 四日市南高 24.88 2 1836 中溝　裕貴(2) 四日市四郷高 DNS
6 5 404 伊藤　琉星(2) 鈴鹿中等 25.01 3 1714 佐伯　拓海(3) 四中工高 DNS
7 8 1445 前田　大幸(1) 津東高 25.84 4 1284 濱口　楓介(3) 志摩高 DNS
8 9 1854 寺谷　優樹(1) 四日市四郷高 27.98 6 1184 堀田　健心(1) 桑名高 DNS

23組 (風:-1.8) タイムレース上位8位
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 風力 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 9 1623 宮内　駿(3) 四日市工高 23.52 1 313 山田　真大(3) 皇學館高 22.59 -0.8
2 7 393 西田　匠(1) 皇學館高 23.63 2 726 御村　征也(3) 伊勢工高 22.74 -1.2
3 5 1837 山下　哲誠(2) 四日市四郷高 24.40 3 312 長谷川　魁里(3) 皇學館高 22.74 -2.0
4 4 5102 新貝　裕也 デンソー大安 24.48 4 1622 ヘルモソ　彰真アレフ(3) 四日市工高 22.85 -1.4
5 2 843 米満　陽人(2) 宇治山田商高 24.75 5 861 土井根　慶(1) 宇治山田商高 22.92 -1.6
6 6 1456 舟橋　希海(2) 津東高 25.58 6 1614 大江　優月(3) 四日市工高 22.96 -1.8
7 3 1135 赤倉　元心(1) 神戸高 26.03 7 6499 加藤　烈(3) 岐協大 22.97 -1.4

8 1204 加藤　圭将(2) 桑名高 DNS 8 1637 太田　伊織(2) 四日市工高 22.99 -1.8

凡例  DNS:欠場 *TK:着差あり


